
Referee

Graham Towle M

Brad Fahey W

Starter

Ann Pilkie M

Maree Pavlovec W

Judge of Stroke

Andrew Maggs 1

Belinda Burke 2

Dominic Ursino 3

Alan Walsh 4

Inspector of Turns

Peter Ticehurst

David Ryan

Control Room Supervisor

Jacqui Currey

AOE Operator - Primary

Kayleen Murphy

AOE Operator - Secondary

Jacki Mackintosh

Meet Manager Operator

Belinda Havron

Recorder

Judith Ferderer

Paula Hennessy

Chief Timekeeper

Christine Martin  

Clerk of the Course

Neil Rogers

Check Starter

Susan Towle

Graham Taylor

2022 SHORT COURSE QUALIFYING MEET

SATURDAY 21 - SUNDAY 22 MAY

Session 1

SATURDAY PM

not before 1:00pm



Referee Referee

Jerome Lagonilla M Peter Shell M

Peter Ticehurst W Ann Pilkie W

Starter Starter

Neil Rogers M Dominic Ursino M

Jacki Mackintosh W Larisa Bytchenkova W

Judge of Stroke Judge of Stroke

Dominic Ursino 1 Peter Ticehurst 1

Larisa Bytchenkova 2 David Ryan 2

Ann Pilkie 3 Jerome Lagonilla 3

Yihung Jan 4 Yihung Jan 4

Control Room Supervisor Control Room Supervisor

Jeff Thompson Jeff Thompson

AOE Operator - Primary AOE Operator - Primary

Jacqui Currey Heidi Roche

AOE Operator - Secondary AOE Operator - Secondary

Heidi Roche Paula Hennessy

Meet Manager Operator Meet Manager Operator

Kayleen Murphy Jacqui Currey

Recorder  Recorder

Judith Ferderer Judith Ferderer

 

Chief Timekeeper Chief Timekeeper

Christine Martin Christine Martin

Clerk of the Course Clerk of the Course

Andrew Maggs Neil Rogers

Check Starter

Paula Hennessy

David Ryan

2022 SHORT COURSE QUALIFYING MEET

SATURDAY 21 - SUNDAY 22 MAY

SUNDAY AM

From 9:00am

SUNDAY PM

not before 12:30pm

Session 2 Session 3


